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Regular
Regular
Regular
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mOfNums

4

5
6
9

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00

$9.00

$9.00

Winners

$0.25
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$0.50

$0.50

GA

Hald
$0.75
$1.75
$1.00
$5.00

$8.50

$8.50

ntOfSales
1111
22.22
11.11
55.55

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.72
0.75
0.72
0.75

ightedAve
0.08
0.17
0.08
0.41

0.74



